
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 5 JUNE, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 BRUTAL DAWN Bernard Fanning1 DEW/UMA DEW9000855
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8
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NEW

ARK

HI-VIS HIGH TEA

OFF THE GRID

HALF MILE HARVEST

SONGS ON MY SLEEVE

THE GREAT COUNTRY SONGBOOK VOL. II

A TRIBUTE TO MARIO LANZA

NIGHT THINKER EP

TINA ARENA (GREATEST HITS / INTERPRETATIONS)

CIVIL DUSK

RIPCORD

THE RECORDS WERE OURS

NOTION

THE BEST OF

THIS IS ACTING

THE VERY BEST

MORE SCARED OF YOU THAN YOU ARE OF ME

50 BEST SONGS

CABLE TIES

In Hearts Wake

Frenzal Rhomb

Bliss N Eso

The Teskey Brothers

Caitlyn Shadbolt

Adam Harvey & Beccy Cole

Mark Vincent

Amy Shark

Tina Arena

Bernard Fanning

Keith Urban

Pierce Brothers

Tash Sultana

The Wiggles

Sia

INXS

The Smith Street Band

Play School

Cable Ties

UNFD/WAR

CAR/UMA

ILL/UMA

IND

ABC/UMA

SME

SME

WRC/SME

EMI

DEW/UMA

CAP/EMI

WAR

LLR/SME

ABC/UMA

INE

PET/UMA

INE

ABC/UMA

POICR/POI
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1

1
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1
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56

2

23

50

55

210

8

42

1

UNFD085

HMDIFPFT19

ILLC154

859719166862

5757158

88985410882

88985431722

LICK019

5747997

DEW9000850

4744465

5419770182

88985417402

4794051

IR5241CD

5335934

PHR002CD

4792056

PCR139CD
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