



CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	CH/	ART KE	r <g< th=""><th>> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <d></d></p></th><th>THIS TWITHS</th><th>S WEEK LW LAST WEEK</th><th>TITIMESTN HPHI</th><th>3H POSITION</th></g<>	> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <d></d></p>	THIS TWITHS	S WEEK LW LAST WEEK	TITIMESTN HPHI	3H POSITION
ΑF	RIA	AU!	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	Т	WEEK COMM	ENCING 5.	JUNE, 2017
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	BRUTAL DAWN	Bernard Fanning		DEW/UMA	DEW9000855
2	NEW	1	2	ARK	In Hearts Wake		UNFD/WAR	UNFD085
3	NEW	1	3	HI-VIS HIGH TEA	Frenzal Rhomb		CAR/UMA	HMDIFPFT19
4	2	5	1	OFF THE GRID	Bliss N Eso		ILL/UMA	ILLC154
5	NEW	1	5	HALF MILE HARVEST	The Teskey Brothers		IND	859719166862
6	NEW	1	6	SONGS ON MY SLEEVE	Caitlyn Shadbolt		ABC/UMA	5757158
7	7	5	2	THE GREAT COUNTRY SONGBOOK VOL. II	Adam Harvey & Beccy Cole		SME	88985410882
8	4	7	1	A TRIBUTE TO MARIO LANZA	Mark Vincent		SME	88985431722
9	5	6	1	NIGHT THINKER EP	Amy Shark		WRC/SME	LICK019
10	3	8	1	TINA ARENA (GREATEST HITS / INTERPRETATIONS)	Tina Arena		EMI	5747997
11	R/E	11	1	CIVIL DUSK	Bernard Fanning		DEW/UMA	DEW9000850
12	6	56	1	RIPCORD	Keith Urban	<p></p>	CAP/EMI	4744465
13	1	2	1	THE RECORDS WERE OURS	Pierce Brothers		WAR	5419770182
14	8	23	2	NOTION	Tash Sultana		LLR/SME	88985417402
15	10	50	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles	<g></g>	ABC/UMA	4794051
16	17	55	1	THIS IS ACTING	Sia	<g></g>	INE	IR5241CD
17	12	210	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>6</p>	PET/UMA	5335934
18	15	8	2	MORE SCARED OF YOU THAN YOU ARE OF ME	The Smith Street Band		INE	PHR002CD
19	16	42	4	50 BEST SONGS	Play School		ABC/UMA	4792056
20	NEW	1	20	CABLE TIES	Cable Ties		POICR/POI	PCR139CD